KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012649Payment Doc

ADANI WILMAR LIMITEDPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

2,436,554.63Amount

* TWENTY FOUR LAKH THIRTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR RUPEES SIXTY 
THREE PAISE ON

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700065627 191923118536 -3,884.16 INR 3.7 -3,880.46

2 Credit Memo 1700065628 191923118535 -7,768.32 INR 7.4 -7,760.92